M
ey
to
n E
le
kt
ro
nik
ISSF AP Men − Competition − StartNr: 224
Firing point no: 18 27. November 2021  16:28
Andersén, Tommy #333 Klippans Pistolklubb
Result: 538 (566.2)
Series: 90 92 87 90 85 94
Shot value: 19 27 10 2 1 1 0 0 0 0
Inner ten: 6
Furthest: 4290 (50), 3620 (33), 2891 (27)
Best divider 191.4 (12.)  229.0 (42.)  407.9 (1.)
Shot position 0.13 mm Right,  0.10 mm High
Dispersion value 10.27,  Horizontal: 10.98,  Vertical: 9.51
Series 1:
  10.4 *    9.5    7.9   10.1    9.9
   9.8   10.4 *    9.7    9.1    8.8
Best divider 407.9 (1.)  461.4 (7.)  687.1 (4.)
Shot position 4.24 mm Right,  4.53 mm High
Dispersion value 8.28,  Horizontal: 8.63,  Vertical: 7.93
Series 2:
   8.0   10.7 *    9.9    9.8   10.2
   9.8    9.3    9.4    9.9   10.0
Best divider 191.4 (12.)  580.9 (15.)  725.3 (20.)
Shot position 1.03 mm Left,  2.58 mm High
Dispersion value 8.30,  Horizontal: 9.45,  Vertical: 6.97
Series 3:
   8.6   10.2    9.5    9.8    8.0
  10.2    7.3    9.9    8.9    9.5
Best divider 574.8 (22.)  610.5 (26.)  820.8 (28.)
Shot position 0.74 mm Right,  0.09 mm High
Dispersion value 11.80,  Horizontal: 9.51,  Vertical: 13.72
Series 4:
  10.3   10.2    6.4    8.9    9.7
   8.2    9.5   10.0   10.3   10.1
Best divider 494.4 (39.)  538.5 (31.)  607.4 (32.)
Shot position 1.15 mm Left,  0.76 mm High
Dispersion value 11.75,  Horizontal: 12.71,  Vertical: 10.71
Series 5:
   9.5   10.7 *    8.8    9.5    8.5
  10.2    9.5    9.1    8.4    5.6
Best divider 229.0 (42.)  607.2 (46.)  1123.7 (47.)
Shot position 2.51 mm Left,  3.21 mm Low
Dispersion value 13.78,  Horizontal: 17.85,  Vertical: 7.81
Series 6:
   9.4    9.9   10.4 *    9.6    9.3
   9.6   10.1   10.1    9.5   10.4 *
Best divider 446.1 (53.)  448.2 (60.)  672.0 (58.)
Shot position 0.51 mm Right,  4.13 mm Low
Dispersion value 6.37,  Horizontal: 5.01,  Vertical: 7.48
ID: 88E65424 − Page: 1printed at:  27. November 2021 17:52
M
ey
to
n E
le
kt
ro
nik
ISSF AP Men − Competition − StartNr: 224
Firing point no: 18 27. November 2021  16:28
Andersén, Tommy #333 Klippans Pistolklubb
signature of shooter
ID: 88E65424 − Page: 2printed at:  27. November 2021 17:52